Systems Engineering & Sales Co. Inc. SESCO 3805 East Pontiac Street, Fort Wayne, IN 46803
Phone:(260) 422-1671 Fax:(260) 424-0607 E-Mail: sesco@sesco-inc.com
ADSORBENT TREATMENT SYSTEMS
Before
   Treatment
      After
Treatment
SES522 - 800

Systems Engineering & Sales Co. Inc. SESCO 3805 East Pontiac Street, Fort Wayne, IN 46803
Phone:(260) 422-1671 Fax:(260) 424-0607 E-Mail: sesco@sesco-inc.com
How to Order SES522-800
Construct a custom model number by placing desired options into the corresponding fields as shown in the example below.
77”
SES522 -   800 D - FVS - CSO
BOX [ 1 ]
BOX [ 2 ]
SERIES
BOX [ 3 ]
1st Option
BOX [ 4 ]
2nd Option
Width 86 in | 218 cm
Depth 61 in | 155 cm
Height 85 in | 216 cm
Weight (Dry) 4650 lbs | 2109 kg
Weight w/ Earth 6250 lbs | 2835 kg
Weight w/ Earth & Oil 9200 lbs | 4173 kg
 PHYSICAL DATA
(REAR MEDIA TRANSFER)
Width 97 in | 246 cm
Depth 49 in | 124 cm
Height 77 in | 196 cm
Weight (Dry) 4650 lbs | 2109 kg
Weight w/ Earth 6250 lbs | 2835 kg
Weight w/ Earth & Oil 9200 lbs | 4173 kg
 PHYSICAL DATA
(SIDE MEDIA TRANSFER)
Power 480V/240V/3PH/60Hz
Air 10 CFM @ 75 PSI MIN
Vacuum 20 CFM @ 22 INHG
UTILITY REQUIERMENTS
Oil Inlet  1.5” FNPT
Oil Discharge  1.5” FNPT
Media Fill Vacuum  1.5"  FCAM
Oil Tank Drain   1" FNPT
CONNECTIONS
Rear
Media
Transfer
Side
Media
Transfer
(Optional) Trailer Installation
Contact SESCO for more information on
stand alone trailer mounting and SES320 Oil
Processor integration options
800 800 Gallon Processing Tower(s)
 [ 1 ] TOWER SIZE
S Single Tower Configuration
D Dual Tower Configuration
 [ 2 ] TOWER QUANTITY
SSW Side Swing
FVS Media Fill Vacuum Source
OBC Oil Blowdown Air Compressor
IIS Inhibitor Injection System
CSO Circulation System *
HSO Heating System *
PAU Process Automation Upgrade*
SRM Manual Storage Hose Reels
LRM Manual Live Hose Reels
HAB 1” x 25’ Oil Hose Assembly
HAC 1 ½” x 25’ Oil Hose Assembly
HAD 2” x 25’ Oil Hose Assembly
TRL Trailer Mounted*
 [ 3+ ] ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
* Contact SESCO for Specifications